STIEBEL ELTRON

SBB 401 WP SOL (GB) Set

SOLAR CYLINDER

The SBB freestanding cylinder is the optimum solution for DHW heating in
conjunction with a heat pump in a detached or two-family house. With the SOL
versions, it is also possible to integrate a solar thermal system. The cylinder's
inner values are particularly impressive. Its specially designed smooth indirect
coils are particularly good at transferring heat efficiently. At the same time, they
are just as resistant to scale deposits as the entire inner casing, which features a
special enamel coating.

The main features

400 | cylinder
For DHW heating in a detached or two-family house
Can be combined with a solar thermal system (SOL version)

Highly effective insulation for low heat losses
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STIEBEL ELTRON

Type

Part no.
Rated capacity

Height

Technical data

Energy efficiency class

Standby energy consumption/24 h at 65 °C
Surface, indirect coil, top

Surface area, lower indirect coil

Height of unit when tilted

Max. recommended collector aperture area

SBB 301
WP (GB) Set

228944
3011

1770 mm

2,1 kWh

3,2 m2

1750 mm

SBB 302
WP (GB) Set

228945
290 |

1770 mm

2,1 kWh

4,8 m?

1750 mm
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SBB 401 WP
SOL (GB) Set

228946
3911

1940 mm

2,4 kWh
4 m2
1,4 m?
1930 mm

10 m2



STIEBEL ELTRON

Type

Part no.
Rated capacity

Height

Technical data

Energy efficiency class

Standby energy consumption/24 h at 65 °C
Surface, indirect coil, top

Surface area, lower indirect coil

Height of unit when tilted

Max. recommended collector aperture area

SBB 501 WP
SOL (GB) Set

228947
493 |

2044 mm

2,4 kWh
5 m2
1,4 m2
2030 mm

10 m2
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STIEBEL ELTRON

Contact information

Do you have additional questions? Then please do not hesitate to contact us, we
would be only too happy to help:

Call 0151 346 2300

Or send an e-mail to

sales@stiebel-eltron.co.uk

Only a qualified contractor should carry out the installation, commissioning,
maintenance and repair of this appliance. Where applicable and prior to
installation the electricity and/or water utility companies should be notified of
your intention to install the product.
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